Coupling Expertise with Speed & Simplicity™
(855) 357-4110 • sales@acesanitary.com
5219 Muhlhauser Road, Cincinnati, OH 45011
ICE  is designed to meet the critical requirements for long term
performance in data center cooling applications. The peroxide
cured EPDM tube ensures cooling fluid integrity and retains its
mechanical properties through a wide temperature range to provide
a reliable solution to support the demanding requirements of modern

®
Model
Hose
I.D.
Hose
O.D.
Min. Bend
Radius
Weight
(lbs/ft.)
Working
Pressure
VAC in
HG
Length
ICE050 0.50" 0.94" 2.0" .28 Ibs. 150 psi 27" 130'
ICE075 0.75" 1.22" 2.5" .47 Ibs. 150 psi 27" 130'
ICE100 1.00" 1.46" 3.5" .57 Ibs. 150 psi 27" 130'
ICE150 1.50" 2.00" 6.0" .88 Ibs. 150 psi 27" 130'
ICE200 2.00" 2.52" 7.5" 1.13 Ibs. 150 psi 27" 130'
ICE250 2.50" 3.17" 10.5" 1.87 Ibs. 150 psi 27" 130'
ICE300 3.00" 3.70" 13.0" 2.24 Ibs. 150 psi 27" 130'
ICE400 4.00" 4.80" 17.0" 3.32 Ibs. 150 psi 27" 130'
ICE600 6.00" 7.05" 29.5" 7.27 Ibs. 150 psi 27" 40'
ICE
TM
Effective Cooling Fluid Management
for Data Centers